
Kejurprov Junior Panahan Jawa Tengah 2025
Pengprov Jawa Tengah (KJJTG25)
Lapangan Prof Dumadi Unnes Semarang, From 05-16-2025 to 05-23-2025

RECURVE U18 MIX TEAM
1

16

Kota Surakarta
ASSYIFA PUTRI ELZAHRA 
DAFFA INDIKA HAIDAR 

-Bye-

30 32 32

33 33 38

9

8

Kab Karanganyar
GHAITSA DIVALIA AGATA 
IBRAHIM DIWANGKARA ARDI T 

Kab Boyolali
SALSABILA AULIA NIDA AN NAFISA 
JUNA JAYADINATA 

0 

6 

30 32 36

30 27 32

5

12

Kab Grobogan
KHAIRINA AFIFAH SHABRINA SYASY 
FADHLILLAHI ROBBI 

Kab Batang
FAZA PURNOMO NAILA ZULFA 
KARAN ADIWIDYA KUSUMA ARTAWAN 

5 

1 

13

4
Kab Klaten

QORINA QOSHIROTUTHTHORFI 
VINCENSIUS SUKMA WIDA D 

-Bye-

3

14

Kota Semarang
KIMYA ASY-SYU'ARA AKBAR 
HANIIF MUBARAK ABDURRAHMAN 

-Bye-

34 31 25 32

22 34 24 36

11

6

Kab Kendal
DHIA TALITA ARIFANA 
R. MUHAMMAD FARIS IZZANUL AGHN 

Kab Purbalingga
ISMIRA NUGRAHENI ABDELA THOMAS 
RIZKY AZIZI FEBRI CAHYONO 

4 

5 

T.14

T.16

32 32 31 34

31 28 33 32

7

10

Kab Cilacap
INA MARETTA KAREN 
ALIFURROFI FARID RAHMAN 

Kab Magelang
EVELYN NOELLE DIAKEN WIDODO 
ABRAHAM D'JAN WIDODO 

6 

2 

15

2
Kab Sragen

HANIFAH NOOR FAKRIYAH 
SATRIO BUMI NUSANTORO 

-Bye-

35 39 38

35 30 35

Kota Surakarta

Kab Boyolali

5 

1 

33 38 35 37

34 34 36 34

Kab Grobogan

Kab Klaten

5 

4 

T.17

T.16

34 34 37 33

32 34 37 31

Kota Semarang

Kab Purbalingga

6 

2 

32 34 33 34

35 31 34 37

Kab Cilacap

Kab Sragen

2 

6 

37 36 35 39

30 33 37 32

Kota Surakarta

Kab Grobogan

6 

2 

40 34 34 34

38 36 37 35

Kota Semarang

Kab Sragen

2 

6 

Bronze

35 35 34

36 36 38

Kab Grobogan

Kota Semarang

0 

6 

Final

34 38 39

34 35 35

Kota Surakarta

Kab Sragen

5 

1 
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